MANUFACTURING CHARACTERISTICS
FIRE RESISTANT
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating voltage: 0.6/1kV
Outer sheath operating voltage: 0.6/1kV
Testing voltage: 4000V
Min. insulation resistance at 20°C > 200 MΩxKm
Conductor:

| www.specialcavibaldassari.it |
National cables
            FIRE RESISTANT
PART NUMBER
[n°]
FORMATION
[n° x mm2]
OUTER
DIAMETER1
[mm]
WEIGHT1
[kg/km]
MAX. ELECTRICAL
RESISTANCE AT 20°C
[Ohm/km]
RFZ15002 2 X 1.50 12.7 221 13.30
RFZ15003 3 G 1.50 13.1 243 13.30
RFZ15003U 3 X 1.50 13.1 243 13.30
RFZ15004 4 G 1.50 14.5 301 13.30
RFZ15004U 4 X 1.50 14.5 301 13.30
RFZ15005 5 G 1.50 15.8 360 13.30
RFZ15005U 5 X 1.50 15.8 360 13.30
RFZ25002 2 X 2.50 13.6 263 7.98
RFZ25003 3 G 2.50 14.1 296 7.98
RFZ25003U 3 X 2.50 14.1 296 7.98
RFZ25004 4 G 2.50 15.6 368 7.98
RFZ25004U 4 X 2.50 15.6 368 7.98
RFZ25005 5 G 2.50 17.0 441 7.98
RFZ25005U 5 X 2.50 17.0 441 7.98
RFZ40002 2 X 4.00 14.8 327 4.95
RFZ40003 3 G 4.00 15.4 376 4.95
RFZ40003U 3 X 4.00 15.4 376 4.95
RFZ40004 4 G 4.00 17.1 471 4.95
RFZ40004U 4 X 4.00 17.1 471 4.95
RFZ40005 5 G 4.00 18.7 569 4.95
RFZ40005U 5 X 4.00 18.7 569 4.95
RFZ60002 2 X 6.00 16.0 400 3.30
RFZ60003 3 G 6.00 16.6 465 3.30
RFZ60003U 3 X 6.00 16.6 465 3.30
RFZ60004 4 G 6.00 18.5 588 3.30
RFZ60004U 4 X 6.00 18.5 588 3.30
RFZ60005 5 G 6.00 20.3 715 3.30
RFZ60005U 5 X 6.00 20.3 715 3.30
FTG18OM16 PH/F120